South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 06, 2024, 07:29:09 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*3714 (Rat #0552, Act #0484 of 1986) General Bill, By T. Ferguson

A Bill to amend Section 44-37-30, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to neonatal testing of children to detect
inborn metabolic errors, so as to require that testing for hemoglobinopathies must also be conducted, and require the
Department of Health and Environmental Control to prescribe by regulation the provisions of appropriate counseling and
medical referral in connection with the testing.-amended title

03/27/86
04/01/86
04/02/86
04/02/86
04/03/86
04/22/86
04/22/86
04/23/86
05/01/86
05/23/86
05/24/86
05/24/86
05/26/86
05/26/86
05/28/86
06/04/86
06/05/86
06/05/86
06/05/86
06/12/86

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2034
Debate adjourned HJ-2086

Amended HJ-2127

Read second time HJ-2127

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2178

Introduced and read first time SJ-2201

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-2201

Recalled from Committee on Education SJ-2236

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-2428

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-3008
Amended SJ-3177

Read second time SJ-3178

Read third time SJ-3287

Returned SJ-3287

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3387

Ratified R 552

Signed By Governor

Effective date 07/01/87

Act No. 484

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



