May 06, 2024, 07:29:09 pm

## Session 106 - (1985-1986)

03/27/86

## H\*3714 (Rat #0552, Act #0484 of 1986) General Bill, By T. Ferguson

A Bill to amend Section 44-37-30, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to neonatal testing of children to detect inborn metabolic errors, so as to require that testing for hemoglobinopathies must also be conducted, and require the Department of Health and Environmental Control to prescribe by regulation the provisions of appropriate counseling and medical referral in connection with the testing.-amended title

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2034

04/01/86	House	Debate adjourned HJ-2086
04/02/86	House	Amended HJ-2127
04/02/86	House	Read second time HJ-2127
04/03/86	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2178
04/22/86	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-2201
04/22/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-2201
04/23/86	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Education SJ-2236
05/01/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-2428
05/23/86	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-3008
05/24/86	Senate	Amended SJ-3177
05/24/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-3178
05/26/86	Senate	Read third time SJ-3287
05/26/86	Senate	Returned SJ-3287
05/28/86	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3387
06/04/86		Ratified R 552
06/05/86		Signed By Governor
06/05/86		Effective date 07/01/87
06/05/86		Act No. 484
06/12/86		Copies available